
BAPUJEE COLLEGE, SARUKSHETRI 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION INTO 

FYUGP (B.A) FOR THE SESSION 2024-25 

English: 

Sl. NO REG NO FORM NO name gender CATEGORY MERIT 

SCORE 

1 240041983 84149189 DHANASHRI BARMAN Female GENERAL 74.8 

2 240023526 84147693 NIRJANATA MEDHI Female GENERAL 73.2 

3 240059807 84419953 DIKSHYA PATHAK Female GENERAL 66 

4 240059471 84387848 PARTHAJYOTI 

BHUYAN 

Male GENERAL 55.6 

5 240006536 84505742 MANASHI BHUYAN Female GENERAL 55.6 

6 240188788 84232270 Rakesh Ali Male GENERAL 44 

7 240061562 84226452 PINKI THAKURIA Female GENERAL 36.6 

 

Geography: 

Sl. NO REG NO FORM NO name gender CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 240186013 84207989 HIYA MANI NATH Female OBC 74.2 

2 240263388 84595080 HIYA MANI NATH Female OBC 74.2 

3 240192238 84256895 JINTI MONI DEKA Female GENERAL 72.6 

4 240182283 84437074 BISHAL PATHAK Male OBC 46.2 

5 240160218 84493577 Rakesh Sarkar Male GENERAL 35.2 

 

Economics: 

Sl 

No. 

REG NO FORM NO Name Gender CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 240126225 84252357 KANGKANA PARASAR Female GENERAL 73 

2 240051387 84146749 JUMAN KAUSHIK Male GENERAL 62 

3 240059471 84390421 PARTHAJYOTI 

BHUYAN 

Male GENERAL 55.6 

4 240214514 84498863 Akash Sarkar Male GENERAL 55 

5 240145043 84240363 HELMINA PARBIN Female GENERAL 34 

6 240181591 84175230 PARTHA PRATIM DEKA Male GENERAL 31.8 

 

Assamese 

Sl 

No.  

REG NO FORM 

NO 

name gender CATEGORY MERIT 

SCORE 

1 240040364 84265345 Mousam Barman Male EWS 76 

2 240043555 84252294 MRIDUSMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 65.2 

3 240229993 84526414 Nayanjyoti Deka Male GENERAL 61.8 

4 240249719 84539500 Rupam Deka Male GENERAL 58.8 

5 240220804 84412261 DHRITISMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 58.6 

6 240190918 84249972 DULUMANI DEKA Female GENERAL 58 



7 240213602 84439865 HEMANGA 

TALUKDAR 

Male SC 58 

8 240120697 84117084 LABESWAR MANDAL Male SC 57.8 

9 240043758 84405405 GAYATRI DUTTA Female GENERAL 57.4 

10 240130883 84227221 KANGKANA 

TALUKDAR 

Female GENERAL 56.8 

11 240121297 84074560 PRITI ROY TALUKDAR Female SC 56.6 

12 240062992 84078764 VICTOR PATOWARY Male GENERAL 56.6 

13 240176710 84135809 KOKIL KAKATI Male GENERAL 55.6 

14 240039903 84212623 TARALI BAISHYA Female GENERAL 55 

15 240066449 84378935 PRITI MONI NATH Female OBC 54.4 

16 240097518 84472620 PRATAP DEKA Male GENERAL 52.2 

17 240187722 84223621 BANADEEP BARMAN Male GENERAL 52 

18 240071116 84250451 NANDITA DEKA Male GENERAL 50.6 

19 240044230 84216190 DIPANJALI BAISHYA Female GENERAL 48.4 

20 240157737 84220463 SANGITA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 47.4 

21 240030439 84370617 ELIMA BEGUM Female GENERAL 47.2 

22 240216138 84474964 Bhargab majumdar Male GENERAL 47.2 

23 240092067 84259458 BHASWATI BARMAN Female GENERAL 46.4 

24 240206248 84338980 BASTAB DAS Male SC 46 

25 240235780 84480499 RAKESH MACHAHARI Male ST-PLAINS 46 

26 240073761 84334723 Juman Deka Male GENERAL 45.4 

27 240187062 84217663 DEBARSHI DEKA Male GENERAL 45 

28 240088429 84386298 DIBYAJYOTI DEKA Male GENERAL 44.6 

29 240103772 84405617 DEEPSHIKHA DAS Female SC 44.6 

30 240066000 84370129 USMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 43.8 

31 240141509 84466947 BIKASH TALUKDAR Male GENERAL 43.2 

32 240187261 84221034 NIKHIL BARMAN Male GENERAL 42.4 

33 240138475 84439064 DHUPSHIKHA 

BHUYAN 

Female GENERAL 42 

34 240091497 84220946 HIMANGSHU BHUYAN Male GENERAL 41.6 

35 240070013 84436098 SUSMITA SARKAR Female SC 40.6 

36 240073411 84227973 Sibanan Deka Male GENERAL 40.4 

37 240090708 84558586 Suman Nayak Male GENERAL 40.4 

38 240179574 84160695 JINTI DEKA Female GENERAL 40.2 

39 240058647 84499796 Astha Das Female SC 40.2 

40 240071235 84435397 KAKALI DEKA Female GENERAL 39.8 

41 240228791 84448141 Prasenjit Barman Male GENERAL 39.4 

42 240179676 84166144 Prashanta Deka Male GENERAL 38.8 

43 240158358 84499144 Rahul deka Male OBC 38.8 

44 240070232 84205830 Kapil Deka Male GENERAL 38.4 

45 240071810 84334848 ANAMIKA DAS Female SC 38.2 

46 240240708 84504969 KAUSHIK DEKA Male GENERAL 38.2 

47 240073592 84230872 Dimpi Pathak Female GENERAL 38 

48 240061382 84273066 RIMPI BHUYAN Female GENERAL 37.8 

49 240126897 84250547 Sanjay Deka Male GENERAL 37.2 

50 240247805 84531435 DHANESWARI 

SWARGIARY 

Female ST-HILLS 37 



51 240201757 84315266 JITU DAS Male SC 36.8 

52 240201928 84316287 SUSHANTA SARKAR Male SC 36 

53 240211139 84364055 BIKASH NATH Male OBC 35.8 

54 240214076 84380973 SANKAR BISWAS Male SC 35.2 

55 240126750 84058853 JUNUWARA BEGUM Female GENERAL 35 

56 240247906 84532158 HIMAKHI ROY Female OBC 34.6 

57 240163889 84238208 Akash baro Male ST-PLAINS 33.6 

58 240093174 84377796 Akash Das Male GENERAL 33.2 

59 240162038 84377589 ANJAN PATHAK Male GENERAL 32.6 

60 240185538 84204235 BITUL MANDAL Male SC 32.4 

61 240070662 84158744 PRANAMIKA PATHAK Female GENERAL 32 

62 240231355 84462655 SIKHA MANDAL Female GENERAL 32 

63 240185843 84207269 PURNIMA MANDAL Female GENERAL 31.8 

64 240193498 84263036 RAJIB BORO Male GENERAL 31.8 

Waiting List 

1 240131223 84305777 ALISMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 30 

 

Philosophy 

Sl. No. REG NO FORM 

NO 

name gender CATEGORY MERIT 

SCORE 

1 240251403 84545248 Ritumani Lahakar Female GENERAL 70.2 

2 240066694 84393531 MANISHA BARMAN Female GENERAL 65.6 

3 240073954 84331566 Anjan Deka Male GENERAL 63.8 

4 240081615 84241849 MANALISA LAHKAR Female GENERAL 61.2 

5 240116412 84529548 FARIDA BEGUM Female GENERAL 61.2 

6 240240909 84504634 AKLIMA KHATUN Female GENERAL 60.8 

7 240173954 84153055 DAIZY DEKA Female OBC 58 

8 240066780 84330941 MANASH DEKA Male GENERAL 55.4 

9 240060050 84190479 NIJARA BARO Female GENERAL 54.2 

10 240234686 84475544 TINA BEGUM Female GENERAL 54 

11 240211746 84368182 MANALISA DAS Female OBC 52.6 

12 240185519 84205344 ANITA BORO Female ST-PLAINS 52.4 

13 240263025 84594280 ANITA BORO Female ST-PLAINS 52.4 

14 240227609 84504218 BIKASH DEKA Male GENERAL 52.2 

15 240225239 84429773 Jayshree Deka Female GENERAL 52 

16 240100716 84473590 BHAIGYASREE BORO Female ST-PLAINS 51.6 

17 240240693 84503345 MANDEEP DEKA Male GENERAL 51 

18 240114879 84170342 CHAYASHREE NATH Female OBC 50.6 

19 240103431 84406199 HIMASRI TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 50 

20 240136724 84333874 HIRAMANI DAS Female OBC 49.4 

21 240047392 84468812 Jamuna Mandal Female SC 46 

22 240235552 84479567 JURI DEKA Female GENERAL 46 

23 240235187 84477693 NITUMONI BEGUM Female GENERAL 45 

24 240034802 84133125 PRANITA BISWAS Female SC 42.8 

25 240232305 84465801 RUFIYA BEGUM Female GENERAL 42.4 



26 240038549 84055368 PRATIMA ROY Female SC 41.6 

27 240038333 84338672 Chiranjit Banikya Male GENERAL 41.4 

28 240233396 84469852 JUMI BEGUM Female GENERAL 41 

29 240194292 84266368 BABUL BORO Male ST-PLAINS 40.2 

30 240215041 84464996 Ritu Mandal Female SC 40.2 

31 240160099 84397992 Niranjan Mandal Male SC 39.8 

32 240213300 84374369 CHINTU TALUKDAR Male GENERAL 39.2 

33 240058874 84471779 Azmina Begum Female GENERAL 39 

34 240179676 84276107 Prashanta Deka Male GENERAL 38.8 

35 240179894 84170968 Siranjit Ray Male SC 38.6 

36 240192716 84256506 DHRITISHMAN ROY Male GENERAL 38.2 

37 240214545 84463658 Nijara Sarkar Female SC 37.6 

38 240155455 84519449 Nurtaj Begum Female GENERAL 37.6 

39 240126897 84249907 Sanjay Deka Male GENERAL 37.2 

40 240207884 84347584 PANKAJ DAS Male GENERAL 37.2 

41 240258053 84573058 SUSMITA ROY Female SC 37 

42 240035877 84136428 ARCHANA RAY Female GENERAL 36.8 

43 240060763 84353439 KABITA ROY Female SC 35.6 

44 240092070 84490201 PRIYANKA SARKAR Female GENERAL 35.6 

45 240059167 84472539 Anara Begum Female GENERAL 34.8 

46 240253863 84555358 SWAPNA MONI 

MANDAL 

Female GENERAL 34.8 

47 240060659 84131101 SONALI SARKAR Female SC 34 

48 240060303 84137590 PRIYANKA MANDAL Female SC 34 

49 240195629 84276715 SANJAY KUMAR 

SARKAR 

Male SC 34 

50 240069914 84417292 ARPANA SARKAR Female SC 34 

51 240097225 84461891 Anamika Mandal Female SC 33.8 

52 240070302 84418459 SEEMA SARKAR Female GENERAL 33.6 

53 240236988 84487955 KRISHNA ROY Male GENERAL 33 

54 240235586 84480477 BIDYUT BARMAN Male GENERAL 32.8 

55 240060437 84131781 SONALI SARKAR Female SC 32.4 

56 240040912 84234793 Mampi Ray Female SC 32.2 

Waiting List 

1 240225889 84431716 RAKHI BISWAS Female SC 30 

 

History 

Sl. No REG NO FORM 

NO 

name gender CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 240061740 84368557 ANKUR ALI Male GENERAL 62.6 

2 240233717 84471162 JIYARUL MIYA Male GENERAL 45.4 

 

Mathematics 

Sl. No. REG NO FORM 

NO 

name gender CATEGORY MERIT SCORE 

1 240231269 84470293 SACHIN DEKA Male GENERAL 54 



Political Science 

Sl. No REG NO FORM NO name gender CATEGORY MERIT 

SCORE 

Unreserved 

1 240126716 84450247 Manashi Bhuyan Female GENERAL 83 

2 240231690 84462994 KANGKAN DEKA Male GENERAL 77 

3 240156143 84218581 BIPASHA DEKA Female GENERAL 76.2 

4 240015048 84466952 Ruwaida Rasul Female GENERAL 73.4 

5 240042574 84386482 Sudarshana talukdar Female GENERAL 71 

6 240091592 84209104 Neha Barman Female GENERAL 70 

7 240170732 84223587 Hrittika deka Female GENERAL 68.2 

8 240070426 84157090 MAYURI MEDHI Female GENERAL 67.8 

9 240078213 84146924 Parismita Barman Female GENERAL 66.4 

10 240097688 84401052 Jimani Talukdar Female GENERAL 66 

11 240137374 84177287 Rekha Gayari Female ST-PLAINS 65.2 

12 240228374 84556161 NABAJIT NAYAK Male GENERAL 65.2 

13 240079973 84265480 ABHILASH DEKA Male GENERAL 65 

14 240164672 84155070 SRI SIMASRI BARMAN Female GENERAL 63.4 

15 240204797 84334273 BABITA PATOWARY Female GENERAL 62.8 

16 240098783 84448757 Bhayolina Deka Female GENERAL 62.8 

17 240091574 84144339 HIMASHRI DEKA Female GENERAL 62.4 

18 240214513 84381010 KANMANI DAS Male GENERAL 62.2 

19 240097404 84102662 CHAYANIKA DAS Female SC 61.6 

20 240116751 84337500 NISHASREE NATH Female OBC 61.6 

21 240124205 84104032 PARINITA DEKA Female GENERAL 61 

22 240221708 84415813 Kuladip Talukdar Male GENERAL 61 

23 240256313 84566162 SIMA NATH Female OBC 60.2 

24 240042169 84303019 ANKITA ROY Female OBC 58.8 

25 240211204 84433489 ANJANJYOTI LAHKAR Male GENERAL 58.4 

26 240187624 84225073 ARISMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 58.2 

27 240218267 84401179 YUBARAJ KAKATI Male GENERAL 58.2 

28 240185387 84204647 SRI PALASH BARMAN Male GENERAL 57.8 

29 240161836 84488366 CHANDRALI 

CHOUDHURY 

Female GENERAL 57.8 

30 240070834 84331034 PAMPI DAS Female SC 57.2 

31 240238289 84600641 SINMOY ROY Male OBC 56.8 

32 240188523 84567163 Dhitashree barman Female GENERAL 55.8 

33 240059471 84381026 PARTHAJYOTI BHUYAN Male GENERAL 55.6 

34 240218021 84402685 RANA DEKA Male GENERAL 55.2 

OBC 

35 240058677 84201375 TARALI BARMAN Female OBC 54.6 

36 240149333 84310193 DHRUBA JYOTI NATH Male OBC 52.6 

37 240228334 84446509 HIRAMANI NATH Female OBC 50.8 

38 240192045 84254514 LUNA NATH Female OBC 49 

39 240091551 84337296 KALYANI NATH Female OBC 48.4 

40 240204739 84345957 DIP JYOTI DAS Male OBC 48.2 



41 240115514 84266220 JEUTI NATH Female OBC 46 

42 240193190 84260257 DIMPAL DAS Male OBC 44.4 

43 240227499 84438751 KARAN BARMAN Male OBC 44.4 

44 240213770 84379143 DHANJIT DAS Male OBC 43.8 

45 240063049 84497598 BISHAL ROY Male OBC 40.2 

46 240091951 84270214 PUJA NaTH Female OBC 38.6 

47 240226372 84435385 HIMASRI NATH Female OBC 38.4 

ST(P) 

48 240130108 84392130 Jimani Boro Female ST-PLAINS 50 

49 240262819 84593111 DAIMALU 

BASUMATARY 

Male ST-PLAINS 48 

50 240161289 84333803 TRISHNA SWARGIARY Female ST-PLAINS 38.6 

51 240161146 84401580 NABANITA SWARGIARY Female ST-PLAINS 37.2 

52 240225918 84431975 Harshajit Baro Male ST-PLAINS 33.8 

SC 

53 240120107 84097271 RIYA MANDAL Female SC 54.4 

54 240148004 84362720 MANIKA MANDAL Female SC 51 

55 240090616 84327756 Manisha Das Female SC 49 

56 240070217 84398210 RUPANJALI SARKAR Female SC 48.4 

Waiting List (Unreserved) 

1 240157549 84445092 MISS RIMPI DEKA Female GENERAL 55 

2 240058677 84201375 TARALI BARMAN Female OBC 54.6 

3 240120107 84097271 RIYA MANDAL Female SC 54.4 

4 240239502 84499350 Kuwali Talukdar Female GENERAL 53.6 

5 240091986 84012561 Pari Barman Female GENERAL 53.4 

6 240059352 84189977 HARSHJYOTI THAKURIA Male GENERAL 52.6 

7 240149333 84310193 DHRUBA JYOTI NATH Male OBC 52.6 

8 240160461 84365137 Amina Khatun Female GENERAL 52 

9 240199975 84398339 Parthajit Kakati Male GENERAL 51.6 

10 240213778 84375781 KARISMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 51.4 

11 240157413 84446595 DIMPI DEKA Female GENERAL 51.4 

12 240178691 84154223 LIPIKA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 51 

13 240148004 84362720 MANIKA MANDAL Female SC 51 

14 240228334 84446509 HIRAMANI NATH Female OBC 50.8 

15 240073917 84409320 Naba Talukdar Male GENERAL 50.4 

16 240219203 84406893 SUNNY AHMED Male GENERAL 50.2 

17 240130108 84392130 Jimani Boro Female ST-PLAINS 50 

18 240102874 84374994 MIDUL ALI Male GENERAL 49.6 

19 240061088 84243312 ALISHMITA DEKA Female GENERAL 49.2 

20 240208022 84347581 ABINASH PATOWARY Male GENERAL 49.2 

21 240192045 84254514 LUNA NATH Female OBC 49 

22 240090616 84327756 Manisha Das Female SC 49 

23 240249970 84539527 DHIRAJ ROY Male GENERAL 48.8 

24 240102992 84178298 TUTUMANI KALITA Female GENERAL 48.6 

25 240091551 84337296 KALYANI NATH Female OBC 48.4 

26 240070217 84398210 RUPANJALI SARKAR Female SC 48.4 



27 240165550 84564529 HRITIK BARMAN Male GENERAL 48.4 

28 240204739 84345957 DIP JYOTI DAS Male OBC 48.2 

29 240262819 84593111 DAIMALU BASUMATARY Male ST-PLAINS 48 

30 240256991 84568176 DIPANKAR BARO Male SC 47.4 

31 240218110 84400232 BANAJIT SARKAR Male SC 47.2 

32 240232810 84467687 SUMAN DEKA Male GENERAL 47.2 

33 240062932 84447134 NAYAN BHUYAN Male GENERAL 47 

34 240239420 84498451 JINTU BARMAN Male GENERAL 46.6 

35 240139294 84111078 ANUP HUSSAIN Male GENERAL 46.25 

36 240155610 84365186 RUKMINI MANDAL Female SC 46.2 

37 240115514 84266220 JEUTI NATH Female OBC 46 

38 240049830 84218325 HIMANGSHU DEKA Male GENERAL 45.8 

39 240073711 84342997 Prabal Das Male SC 45.8 

40 240211047 84382383 ATAL CHANDRA MANDAL Male SC 45.8 

41 240130254 84205562 PRASENJIT SARKAR Male SC 45.6 

42 240061191 84245674 NIKISMA BARMAN Female GENERAL 45.6 

43 240222111 84513520 NAYANJYOTI KAKATI Male GENERAL 45.6 

44 240054247 84199744 Sujita Mazumdar Female SC 45.4 

45 240212947 84371465 Raju Sarkar Male GENERAL 45.4 

46 240123984 84396302 PRASENJIT SARKAR Male SC 45.4 

47 240210352 84358760 HIRAK JYOTI BHUYAN Male GENERAL 45 

48 240050687 84511193 PARTHIK DEKA Male GENERAL 45 

49 240193190 84260257 DIMPAL DAS Male OBC 44.4 

50 240227499 84438751 KARAN BARMAN Male OBC 44.4 

51 240137724 84478567 MOUSAM BARMAN Male GENERAL 44 

52 240174773 84496466 Mon jyoti Bhuyan Male GENERAL 44 

53 240213770 84379143 DHANJIT DAS Male OBC 43.8 

54 240069882 84209693 Dipandita Deka Female GENERAL 43.6 

55 240017968 84337412 DOLI DAS Female GENERAL 43.6 

56 240225134 84430180 NAYANJYOTI TALUKDAR Male GENERAL 43.4 

57 240092498 84154678 Tina Das Female SC 43.2 

58 240049717 84244019 PRASTUTI DEKA Female GENERAL 41.6 

59 240048931 84151899 ASHMITA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 41.4 

60 240232221 84464990 DALITA DEKA Female GENERAL 40.8 

61 240193719 84263796 JANMANI BEGUM Female GENERAL 40.4 

62 240157589 84466942 NIKU BHUYAN Male GENERAL 40.4 

63 240063049 84497598 BISHAL ROY Male OBC 40.2 

64 240083838 84257144 JANMANI DEKA Female GENERAL 39.8 

65 240249066 84535573 NAYAN JYOTI PATHAK Male GENERAL 39.6 

66 240192318 84333644 DARPANA MANDAL Female SC 39.2 

67 240179676 84277821 Prashanta Deka Male GENERAL 38.8 

68 240186624 84214146 DEBAJIT MANDAL Male SC 38.6 

69 240091951 84270214 PUJA NaTH Female OBC 38.6 

70 240161289 84333803 TRISHNA SWARGIARY Female ST-PLAINS 38.6 

71 240070153 84437996 JONALI SARKAR Female GENERAL 38.6 

72 240073532 84464945 Gaurab Talukdar Male GENERAL 38.6 



73 240091401 84171851 Priyam Deka Male GENERAL 38.4 

74 240226372 84435385 HIMASRI NATH Female OBC 38.4 

75 240146657 84305454 PRABAL BARMAN Male GENERAL 38.2 

76 240232327 84467111 DIPANJALI DAS Female GENERAL 38.2 

77 240153828 84490148 KARISHMA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 37.8 

78 240214451 84379284 Ramu Mandal Male SC 37.6 

79 240145359 84136005 RAMEN RAMCHIARI Male SC 37.2 

80 240092810 84332205 Mrinmay Das Male GENERAL 37.2 

81 240204497 84349526 KANGKAN DEKA Male GENERAL 37.2 

82 240161146 84401580 NABANITA SWARGIARY Female ST-PLAINS 37.2 

83 240150167 84148140 BIJOY MANDAL Male SC 36.8 

84 240071604 84328618 Rahul Thakuriya Male GENERAL 36.8 

85 240161663 84330052 HARISH DAS Male SC 36.6 

86 240073838 84342056 Dhiru Deka Male GENERAL 36.6 

87 240206056 84337918 Nayan Tara Mandal Female GENERAL 36.2 

88 240049608 84307922 SHIKHAMONI BARMAN Female GENERAL 35.8 

89 240228027 84441785 KANGKAN BHUYAN Male GENERAL 35.8 

90 240084712 84196143 HRISHIKESH LAHKAR Male GENERAL 35.6 

91 240061472 84271296 SAGARIKA BARMAN Female GENERAL 35 

92 240222629 84419488 Bhabadeep Talukdar Male GENERAL 34.4 

93 240071849 84326040 Bikash Medhi Male GENERAL 34.2 

94 240061640 84268219 SUMI BEGUM Female GENERAL 34 

95 240073869 84304055 Nitish Deka Male GENERAL 34 

96 240148308 84368395 SUSHMITA MANDAL Female SC 34 

97 240205361 84335756 SAGARIKA DAS Female SC 33.8 

98 240225918 84431975 Harshajit Baro Male ST-PLAINS 33.8 

99 240133888 84173466 SIMANTA SARMA Male GENERAL 33.4 

100 240070078 84439483 SONALI SARKAR Female GENERAL 33.4 

101 240238490 84496786 RIYAN ALI Male GENERAL 33 

102 240071466 84266936 Mintu Deka Male GENERAL 32.2 

103 240060880 84345547 PURNIMA BARMAN Female SC 31.8 

104 240154125 84489555 BANASRI TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 31.6 

105 240060582 84349099 BULBULI MANDAL Female SC 31.4 

106 240060176 84341148 MISS PUJA MANDAL Female SC 30.4 

107 240070730 84405531 Manisha Roy Female GENERAL 30.2 

108 240090823 84340706 GARIMA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 30 

109 240254485 84557174 SABITA BARMAN Female GENERAL 30 

 

Education: 

Sl. 

NO 

REG NO FORM NO name gender CATEGORY MERIT 

SCORE 

1 240217750 84398452 TINKU DEKA Female GENERAL 73.4 

2 240193560 84261750 BITUPAN DAS Male OBC 70 

3 240087704 84268596 ABHIJIT DEKA Male GENERAL 68.8 

4 240090841 84122841 Jachika Nayak Female GENERAL 68.4 

5 240122664 84108332 Dipashmita Deka Female GENERAL 65.8 



6 240227598 84440018 SHRUTI BARMAN Female GENERAL 65 

7 240137828 84179217 Neha Deka Female ST-PLAINS 63.4 

8 240047650 84179967 JANMANI MEDHI Female GENERAL 62.6 

9 240106013 84208480 JELMINA SULTANA Female GENERAL 62.6 

10 240062616 84379827 DIKSHITA KALITA Female GENERAL 61.8 

11 240173489 84103689 HIMASHREE DEKA Female GENERAL 61.6 

12 240055785 84168061 BIKI DEKA Female GENERAL 60.8 

13 240159256 84323869 SAHIDA BEGUM Female GENERAL 60.6 

14 240084795 84133380 Mridusmita Talukdar Female GENERAL 60.4 

15 240059617 84373240 DHANJITA MACHAHARI Female ST-PLAINS 60.4 

16 240170349 84073164 PRIYANKA PATHAK Female GENERAL 60.2 

17 240173783 84113312 PADMA PALASH 

BARMAN 

Male GENERAL 60 

18 240108379 84425834 Barasha Deka Female GENERAL 59.2 

19 240115739 84367064 DIKSHITA KAKATI Female GENERAL 55.8 

20 240131209 84219294 Partha Pratim Nath Male OBC 55.6 

21 240193828 84513575 PRITAM DEKA Male GENERAL 54.6 

22 240142127 84214647 HIYAMANI BARMAN Female GENERAL 54.4 

23 240194022 84277889 Abinash das Male SC 54.2 

24 240169513 84065727 DIKSHITA BARMAN Female GENERAL 54 

25 240091932 84485825 PARTHA PRATIM 

PATHAK 

Male GENERAL 54 

26 240095597 84342854 JINKI BEGUM Female GENERAL 53.6 

27 240213142 84375863 Kanak Boro Male ST-PLAINS 53 

28 240095492 84275439 POMPI BEGUM Female GENERAL 52.8 

29 240048855 84146642 NAMRATA DEKA Female GENERAL 52.2 

30 240130654 84465651 Himashree Deka Female GENERAL 52.2 

31 240018429 84299934 Garima Deka Female GENERAL 52 

32 240125347 84055583 BIKU DAS Male OBC 51.6 

33 240126472 84273717 KANGKAN TALUKDAR Male GENERAL 51.4 

34 240087936 84108987 ANSHUMAN DEKA Male GENERAL 50.8 

35 240146837 84228842 GARIMA TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 50.8 

36 240246906 84528471 Prasenjit Ghosh Male GENERAL 50.8 

37 240110669 84440579 SAPNALI DEKA Female GENERAL 50.4 

38 240095624 84334220 PAHI NATH Female OBC 50.2 

39 240130367 84325666 ANKITA PATHAK Female GENERAL 50 

40 240237692 84490313 SUFIYA KHATUN Female GENERAL 49.8 

41 240199183 84296641 PINKU ALI Male GENERAL 49 

OBC 

42 240180065 84399020 BIDISA DAS Female OBC 47.8 

43 240103394 84271538 HIYASHREE PATHAK Female OBC 47 

44 240243595 84516988 RIJUMANI BARUAH Female OBC 43.8 

45 240239897 84499229 JUBARAJ DEKA Male OBC 43.2 

46 240218683 84403313 RITA BARMAN Female OBC 40.6 

47 240062583 84265955 Kangkan Nath Male OBC 39.8 

48 240073486 84396075 PRITAM ROY Male OBC 39.8 

49 240242659 84514354 MRINMAY ROY Male OBC 35.2 



50 240230205 84452922 RAHUL DAS Male OBC 34.4 

51 240091650 84449048 JUNU DAS Female OBC 30 

ST plain 

52 240203939 84558860 ANAMIKA BORO Female ST-PLAINS 37.6 

SC 

53 240053602 84196084 Minati Mandal Female SC 46 

54 240038823 84148559 BANITA SARKAR Female SC 45.2 

55 240062742 84240558 ASHIM DAS Male SC 45.2 

56 240241631 84510355 Surajit Mandal Male SC 43.4 

Waiting List (Unreserved) 

1 240155892 84438922 HIRAKJYOTI DEKA Male GENERAL 48.2 

2 240090356 84103576 Jintu Deka Male GENERAL 47.8 

3 240180065 84399020 BIDISA DAS Female OBC 47.8 

4 240226544 84435699 MOUSUMI BEGUM Female GENERAL 47.2 

5 240103394 84271538 HIYASHREE PATHAK Female OBC 47 

6 240095559 84326690 MOUSUMI BEGAM Female GENERAL 46.8 

7 240115449 84412357 PRIYA DEKA Female GENERAL 46.8 

8 240161613 84125833 DEBAJIT MANDAL Male GENERAL 46.6 

9 240049060 84261017 DIMPI BARMAN Female GENERAL 46.4 

10 240258367 84574383 MANJIT CHOUDHURY Male GENERAL 46.2 

11 240053602 84196084 Minati Mandal Female SC 46 

12 240095657 84340298 SIMA BEGUM Female GENERAL 45.4 

13 240038823 84148559 BANITA SARKAR Female SC 45.2 

14 240062742 84240558 ASHIM DAS Male SC 45.2 

15 240070744 84209214 TARALI DEKA Female GENERAL 45 

16 240084652 84200199 ANGKUR MEDHI Male GENERAL 44.6 

17 240157548 84492018 DHRUBAJYOTI DEKA Male GENERAL 44.4 

18 240243595 84516988 RIJUMANI BARUAH Female OBC 43.8 

19 240112726 84201726 HIRAMANI TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 43.6 

20 240241631 84510355 Surajit Mandal Male SC 43.4 

21 240073323 84462631 Hirakjyoti Deka Male GENERAL 43.2 

22 240239897 84499229 JUBARAJ DEKA Male OBC 43.2 

23 240072532 84273358 Shyamal Barman Male GENERAL 43 

24 240242237 84512314 MANIBUL ISLAM Male GENERAL 43 

25 240145516 84206826 BHOLA NATH 

CHOUDHURY 

Male SC 42.8 

26 240049221 84165842 BIBEK DEKA Male GENERAL 42.4 

27 240095529 84329810 BHUMIKA BEGUM Female GENERAL 42.2 

28 240194937 84270968 BINOY KRISHNA ROY Male SC 42 

29 240091407 84379351 PALLAB PATHAK Male GENERAL 41.6 

30 240143295 84404694 DHRITISMITA BHUYAN Female GENERAL 41.4 

31 240072310 84529191 KAUSHIK DEKA Male GENERAL 41.4 

32 240161739 84158368 UTTAM MANDAL Male SC 41.2 

33 240179693 84160933 BARASHA MAHANTA Female GENERAL 40.6 

34 240218683 84403313 RITA BARMAN Female OBC 40.6 

35 240259799 84581160 Kaushik Bhuyan Male GENERAL 40.6 



36 240188642 84314681 ROSI BEGUM Female GENERAL 40.4 

37 240261194 84588464 ASHOK KUMAR DEKA Male GENERAL 40.2 

38 240071949 84445406 ANANTA SARMA Male GENERAL 40 

39 240096890 84219203 ABHIJIT PUDDAR Male SC 39.8 

40 240062583 84265955 Kangkan Nath Male OBC 39.8 

41 240073486 84396075 PRITAM ROY Male OBC 39.8 

42 240076431 84401761 SIMI TALUKDAR Female GENERAL 39.4 

43 240049462 84247163 GANGULI BHUYAN Male GENERAL 39.2 

44 240179676 84278346 Prashanta Deka Male GENERAL 38.8 

45 240217897 84399265 BHARGAVJYOTI 

BARMAN 

Male GENERAL 38.8 

46 240238953 84495134 Ankita Pathak Female GENERAL 38.8 

47 240072162 84028682 DIP JYOTI BARMAN Male GENERAL 38.4 

48 240249443 84537007 PROTIMA NARZARY Female GENERAL 38.4 

49 240049340 84157586 APURBA DAS Male SC 38.2 

50 240091916 84335798 BANDANA DAS Female SC 37.8 

51 240042347 84385560 SAMIRAN DEKA Male GENERAL 37.8 

52 240203939 84558860 ANAMIKA BORO Female ST-PLAINS 37.6 

53 240061830 84328638 Rima Deka Female GENERAL 37.4 

54 240213848 84376053 Nilananda Mandal Male SC 37.4 

55 240061283 84540808 REKHA BARMAN Female GENERAL 37.4 

56 240126897 84245265 Sanjay Deka Male GENERAL 37.2 

57 240194765 84270054 KANCHAN BEGUM Female GENERAL 37.2 

58 240095685 84337371 JUMI BEGUM Female GENERAL 37 

59 240059838 84338250 BHAVITA RANI KAKATI Female GENERAL 37 

60 240059746 84341914 PRIYANKA KAKATI Female GENERAL 36.4 

61 240060998 84329105 JAYSHREE PATHAK Female GENERAL 36.2 

62 240115931 84339265 BARAKHA DEKA Female GENERAL 35.8 

63 240238386 84492497 JAAN BARMAN Male GENERAL 35.6 

64 240242659 84514354 MRINMAY ROY Male OBC 35.2 

65 240072068 84442494 KOUSHIK BARMAN Male GENERAL 34.8 

66 240255080 84559822 CHINTU BARMAN Male GENERAL 34.6 

67 240129210 84202507 RIYA MANDAL Female SC 34.4 

68 240230205 84452922 RAHUL DAS Male OBC 34.4 

69 240225908 84432196 RIMA BEGUM Female GENERAL 34 

70 240100040 84489047 JYOTIRMAY DAS Male SC 33.4 

71 240129762 84198489 FARIDA BEGUM Female GENERAL 33.2 

72 240215058 84384280 RANDEEP PATHAK Male GENERAL 31.2 

73 240091650 84449048 JUNU DAS Female OBC 30 

 

 


